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To: safetycommitteewaucc@gmail.com

Complaint Form Request

Requester Information

Name: Erika Clyde 
Company: Puget Sound Energy 
Company Phone: (425)456-2854 
Company Email: erika.hunter@pse.com 
Company Address: 355 110th Ave NE, EST11W, Bellevue, 98004 
Ticket Requested: no 

Violation Information

Violation RCW: RCW 19.122.030 
Violation Section: RCW 19.122.030 (1)(a), Failure to call for Locates 
Violation Description: Watterson had an expired ticket #16065742 from 03/11/2016. Roger stopped by the Watterson
site while they were digging on 07/13/2016 and found that they were digging without locates. No marks were visible. He
asked a Watterson employee, Leo to stop the work, Leo then told Roger that the site had been located. Roger reiterated
that there was not a valid ticket or marks. Leo called his office and 1 hour later he received a call back that locates had
not been called for. 
Violation Address: 995 NW Pickering Street, Issaquah 
Violation Date: 07/13/2016 

Alleged Violator

Violator Name: Watterson Excavating 
Violator Phone Number: (360)825-6333 
Violator Email: amie@wattersonexcavating.com 
Violator Address: 718 Griffin Ave #90, Enumclaw, 98022 
Violator Employess On Site: Leo 

Other Information

Other Information: An updated ticket was created on 07/13/2016. #16218862. At 9:53 am. Roger took his photos at 9:30
am.  
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